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Summary

Championship Record: 3-2
Appearances (3): 1981, 1980, 1977
Finals Appearances/Runners-up (1): 1980
Championships (1): 1980

Finals Appearances

Year Class Award Detail

1980 Class AAA Team Champions (29-2)

Awards

None found.



1981 Class AAA State Girls' Basketball Tournament
March 11 - March 14, 1981 · Middle Tennessee State University -
Murfreesboro

49 Booker T. Washington

Game 1 
Thu. Mar. 12 3:00 PM

32 Kirkman

36 Booker T. Washington

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 13 7:30 PM

33 Bearden

47 Booker T. Washington

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 14 8:30 PM

34 Mt. Juliet

Booker T. Washington

50 Bearden

Game 2 
Thu. Mar. 12 6:00 PM

43 Nashville Pearl

51 Mt. Juliet

Game 3 
Thu. Mar. 12 7:30 PM

34 Morristown East

44 Mt. Juliet

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 13 9:00 PM

42 Mitchell

STATE CHAMPION

64 Mitchell

Game 4 
Thu. Mar. 12 9:00 PM

37 Bradley Central

 





1980 Class AAA State Girls' Basketball Tournament
March 4 - March 8, 1980 · Middle Tennessee State University - Murfreesboro

52 Nashville Pearl

Game 1 
Wed. Mar. 5 7:30 PM

48 Shelbyville

43 Nashville Pearl

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 7 9:00 PM

32 Bolivar Central

55 Nashville Pearl

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 8 8:30 PM

44 Karns

Nashville Pearl

32 Bolivar Central

Game 2 
Thu. Mar. 6 4:00 PM

30 William Blount

55 Karns (31-3)

Game 3 
Tue. Mar. 4 6:00 PM

54 Maplewood (17-7)

73 Karns

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 7 7:30 PM

53 Memphis Carver

STATE CHAMPION

35 Memphis Carver

Game 4 
Wed. Mar. 5 1:30 PM

33 Lebanon

 















1977 Class AAA State Girls' Basketball Tournament
March 8 - March 12, 1977 · Middle Tennessee State University -
Murfreesboro

46 McNairy Central

Game 1 
Tue. Mar. 8 6:00 PM

44 Nashville Pearl

46 McNairy Central

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 11 7:30 PM

64 Everett

46 Everett

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 12 8:30 PM

57 Mt. Juliet

Mt. Juliet

46 McMinn Co.

Game 2 
Wed. Mar. 9 1:30 PM

63 Everett

50 Bradley Central

Game 3 
Wed. Mar. 9 7:30 PM

45 Tullahoma

42 Bradley Central

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 11 9:00 PM

43 Mt. Juliet

STATE CHAMPION

51 Mt. Juliet

Game 4 
Thu. Mar. 10 4:00 PM

41 J. Central-Merry

 




